NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services 1	art i Janoq 🖍			put 1	
Dale in 23 11/20 (3:52	Jeb description	201111	Date & Time Cor	mpleted	Done	DV
MA 1 MSG 20001404164	SAS c-filing					
VEN NO 68D 1412T	E-mall (white 3	his, AIC 2hrs)				
17 112 119 12:20.	I-Motor Clain	s Form	M.			-
	I-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2km	Tr 4brs)			
OD - The Reputing Cody	I-Photo Uploa	ided				
2	Assessment/Sur	vey Report				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax/Handt	Owner/Wksp		and the same of th	
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Contract Market		Tol:	Facet		
TP Particulius: Veh No: (Inknown.	. INC(_)/Non-INC()		
Owner/Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est. Status (W	70): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%.	F: 80-1009	4]	
Year of Registration: (') W	arranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	0()/\$2,000	()		1000		
General Kenners & Crassical Process	的形式分類的	至35.736000	ACCOMPANY OF THE PARTY OF THE P	Tel Rabical	19.	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Inform			rictly NO refer of	repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer						
Drive-In ()/ Towad-In (); Invoice:		O();T	owing Co: (·	•	3.4)
	TARSHALINA SKINGA		BICHOUGH BROOK		Eviland	by ·
tenansı: - (ingalahir) 6988 ağığı	Chief Street County and Associated Street County and County	Marin Territoria	EE ECONOMISS - 4	* .	100	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co	urlesy Car ()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(-)				- 1	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$30	[00]	-				
Injury :	TORRES CHINAS					Annahil mining
Outer time of Actions 150 (2015) 434					TO DIE	
The state of the s	A CAPAGO SERVICIONES	77.				
1	,					
				usessa eterete	Sant (5)5	A VASILATIO
M.A.	700	Invoice Ric	in action Gliceit			
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	000799	1) AIL : Acelden	tReporting (530);	INC (530)	30.00	
Infinitely Particulars is 1975 (2014)	学队等的证明	3) TF : Towing !	Assessment (\$100);	\$40/\$43		
rivor/Owner:		4) FT . Follow-T	brough Survey Brough Survey (Resur	\$120 var) 530	-	
ontact No:	10	For claiming.	trains UNC Only (wat	10 101 6/30		
amaged Portion:		6) TR: Re-inspe	etion + SMRT Survey	\$75 \$160		
annugut i maun		3) NTUC Additi	onal Services:-			
C Claration (Claration)	. 1000	OD:		- 5:		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):		*No: Rapair C	y Car / Tpt Allawanes Ju-ordination	511 521		
aditory-Comments :	TERRETARY.	* NV: Fost Re	pair Inspection bleet Excess Coordinat	the second second		
THE STATE OF THE S	CONTROL MANAGEMENT	TP (N11): T	P (Non INC) against IP	ic 52	1	+.
it It		9) N12: Idao Me Invalor dated	oliele , F	ne Charged		THE I
2/3/		Invalce dated	Ja.	es Charged	372 73	10

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

TO SENSO THE STEEL	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/01/2020 13:52
Date Of Accident	17/12/2019 12:20
Exact Location Of Accident	KALLANG AVE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBD1412T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ALLTOOLS TRADING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-62958722
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	CITROEN
Model	DISPATCH
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A 29086010 MKC
Cover Note Number	
Driver	

Name of Driver	YEO JOO MENG ANTHONY
NOIO N	CVVVVIOTE

NRIC No SXXXX437E 08/11/1970 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 04/10/1991

28 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-90684454 Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

BLK 841 TAMPINES ST 83 #02-118

Postcode

520841

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

NO COLLISION

Weather Conditions Road Surface

CLEAR DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes.Please state which Police Station

KOLAM AYER NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Name Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 72 GEYLANG BAHRU #01-3038, POSTCODE: 330072,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2969999 - FAX NO: 62937659

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20191227/2087

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

UNKNOWN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

ALLTOOLS TRADING PTE LTD

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

SKETCH PLAN	
Unable	
Oversio	
+0	
prov	vide
	Sketch
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE AC	CIDENT
Rofer to Po	lice Report 7/2019 1227 /2087.
Notes 10	The state of the s
/	
+	
DECLARATION	A Alexand
I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true	e in every respect.
ACLTOOLS TRADING PTE LTD	M Total

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

STARDAC SKOREFRANFORMS VS

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: (1+/12/19)(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (12:20)(HH:MM) LOCATION: Kallang Ave
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: GBD 14127
b)INSURANCE COMPANY: 11516.
c)POLICY NUMBER:
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT) e)MAKE & MODEL:
f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: commercial Use
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
A)NAME: All tools Trading Pte Ltd. (MALE / FEMALE)
b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT: 6295 F72
c)ADDRESS:
* CONTINUE TO A LIEBONIA
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER DRIVER
SINDIC/EIN/PASSBOOT.
c)ADDRESS:
*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (/)(DD/MM/YYYY)
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)
f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS
b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: KOLAM Ayer NPP.
O TUIDO BADTY VEHICLE
He of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: Unknown MODEL:
(Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:
c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
MODEL: MODEL:
(lad de de de la
(Induding driver) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:
al and and and
chop on sketch email = alltools @ pacitic . netisg.
fax =
Sind back later tax =
VIDEO - MO.





1 of 3

Report No. T/20191227/2087

Police Station Of Origin: Kolam Ayer NPP 72 Geylang Bahru #01-3038 SINGAPORE 330072

Tel No: 1800-2969999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	Date/Time Report Made: 27/12/2019 14:26		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 12		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars				
Name of Informant: YEO JOO MENG ANTHONY			Address: APT BLK 841 TAMPINES STREET 83 #02-118 SINGAPOR 520841			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7039437E		37E	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 90684454		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN.	Email:			
Sex: Male	Age: 49	Date of Birth: 08/11/1970	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: SALES PERSON			Driving Licence Information Class: 2B.3	Date of Expiry:		

General Inform	mation of the Accide	ent			
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 17/12/2019 12:20	Type of Location Car Park	
Location: Along Road 1 KALLANG AV In a parking k Weather: Clear	'ENUE	Kallang Ave, Carpark Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: Two Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: No Traffic	
Type of Collis Moving Vehic	ion: le Against - Parked Vo	ehicle	а	nyone conveyed by mbulance:	

Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
Van	CITROEN	Dispatch 2.0	White	No	0
	-	The second secon			

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20191227/2087

Police Station Of Origin: Kolam Ayer NPP 72 Geylang Bahru #01-3038 SINGAPORE 330072

Tel No: 1800-2969999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver			ID No.		S7039437E
Name	YEO JOO MENG ANTHONY		ID NO.		370004072
Related Vehicle	GBD1412T (Van)		Conta	ct No.	90684454
			Class	of	Class: 2B.3
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Driving Licent Expiry	g ce &	Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc	harge	NIL	
Date Treatment	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree o	finiury	NIL	or construently to a second

Brief Details.

On 17/12/2019 at about 1000hrs, I left my office that was located at 103 Kallang Ave. I went to 20 Leng Kee Road and deliver 10 pieces of cabinets. After which, at about 1230hrs, I went to eat lunch with my boss, 'Richard Ang' (HP: 98158622), at Aperia Mall. The said vehicle, GBD1412T, was parked in the vicinity of my office all day long. No one else drove the said vehicle. Only my boss and myself have access to the vehicle. I wish to state that the said vehicle did not leave the premises.

My vehicle did not suffer from any damages. My company received a letter from Traffic Police on 26/12/2019, to inform that our vehicle, GBD1412T, was involved in an accident on the 17/12/2019. As such. I head over to Kolam Ayer NPP to lodge a Traffic Accident Report as per instructed.

TP reference number: TP/IP/78619/2019





Police Station Of Origin: Kolam Ayer NPP 72 Geylang Bahru #01-3038 SINGAPORE 330072 Tel No: 1800-2969999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20191227/2087

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: A / Sgt 2 MOHAMAD SHAIFUDIN BIN KADER	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 27/12/2019 14:26
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION) (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THÈREOF.

Form M.Z.300

Goods Carrying Vehicle - Sch I

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 29086010 MKC

Excess: SGD600

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle GBD1412T

2. Name of Policyholder

Alltools Trading Pte Ltd

- 3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 07/07/2019
- Date of Expiry of Insurance

06/07/2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

- * Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- 6. Limitations as to use*

Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business. Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

- (1) Use for hire or reward or for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
- Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

> MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Approved Insurers

> > for Chief Executive Officer